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NEC Parking
Visitor Parking Availability

3.
4.

Admission/Administration Parking Lot
Alumni Center Parking Lot

Student Parking Lots

1.

10.
11.
12.
14.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
24,

26

Adjacent CEl Lot (commuter)

Charter Rear Lot (resident)

Currier Alumni Center Lot (commuter & f/s)
Field House Lot (commuter)

Lower Union Lot (resident)

Preston Lab Lot (commuter)

Quad Lot (resident)

River Lot (commuter & resident)

Rowe Lot (resident)

Sanborn Lot (resident)

Simon Center Lot (commuter & faculty/staff)
Union Lot (resident)

West Lot (resident & commuter)

- = Both Resident & Commuter

Faculty/Staff Parking Lots

Admissions/Administration Parking Lot
Arena Rear Lot

Bridge Street House Lot

Carriage Theatre Lot

CEl Lot

Charter Front Lot

. Currier Alumni Center Lot (commuter & f/s)

. Gilmore Lot (employee parking only)

. Nevins Art Gallery Lot

. Simon Center Lot (commuter & faculty/staff)
. Spaulding Lot

. Tower Lot

. Wellness Center Employee Lot

. West Hall Lot (faculty & staff)

= Both Faculty/Staff & Commuter

= Residents - = Commuters - = Faculty/Staff




